~ 60 Jahre SSV Bosingen (
Ssv Preisschiessen
BOSINGEN 06.-14.09.2024
— MEYTON
ELECTRONIC TARGETS
ERGEBNISSE
GLUCK 900 AUFLAGE
Teiler
Platz SNr Namg PNr Total
Verein 1 2 3 4 5
1. 170 | Haier, Hermann 99828016 2.00| 3.16| 4.12| 4.24| 5.00 5.16 (2.0
ASC Freudenstadt
2. 27 | Mair, Josef 99827866 2.82| 4.00 5.00 6.08 9.84 6.82 (5 5)
Alpenrose Unterzeitlbach
3. 46 | Schmid, Roland 99827885 1.00 5.83 6.32 8.06 8.24 6.83 (1.9)
SV Dettensee
4. 168 | Buck, Otto 99828014 2.82 583 11.31| 15.62| 18.11 8.65 (2.5)
ASC Freudenstadt
5. 169 | Haier, Rolf 99828015 4.24| 4.47 5.09 9.00| 16.03 8.71 4.2)
ASC Freudenstadt
6. 146 | Hattler, Giinter 99827992 5.00 6.32 9.21| 20.88( 24.02 11.32 (5 g)
SSV Bosingen
7. 40 | Ohnmacht, Udo 99827879 4.47 7.07 8.94| 15.00( 15.55 11.54 (4 4
SSV Bosingen
8. 59 | Runtze, Albert 99827898 3.00 9.43| 24.00| 31.78| 34.71 12.43 (3 g
SSVg Brigachtal
9. 131 | Beer, Nicole 99827976 4.47 8.48| 10.63( 13.92| 24.08 12.95 (4 4
SG Sonthofen
10. 231 | Flaig, Oskar 99828079 3.16| 10.04( 12.08| 16.40| 22.36 13.20 (35
SGes Schramberg
11. 262 | Jorden, Peter 99828110 2.23| 11.18| 15.00| 15.81| 16.64 13.41 (59
SG Neustadt
12. 26 | PreuB, Christian 99827865 4.47 9.84| 10.81| 11.00| 16.27 14.31 (4.4)
Alpenrose Unterzeitlbach
13. 41 | Ohnmacht, Dieter 99827880 6.08 8.60 9.43| 19.00| 24.59 14.68 (¢ g
SSV Bdsingen
14. 230 | Ulbrich, Gerd 99828078 3.60| 12.20( 15.62| 22.13| 38.20 15.80 (3 ¢)
SGi Stuttgart
15. 108 | Storz, Klaus 99827952 6.40( 12.04| 20.61| 29.54| 33.13 18.44 (6 4)
SGi Denkingen
16. 206 | Rieth, Kurt 99828053 7.21| 12.52( 14.21| 20.61| 27.07 19.73 (7.2)
SGi Stuttgart
17. 33 [ Schneider, Ewald 99827872 9.48| 10.29( 14.31| 17.49| 31.00 19.77 (9.4)
SK Dachtel
18. 42 | Bantle, Gerolf 99827881 7.81| 12.08( 13.03| 20.24| 24.16 19.89 (7.
SSV Boésingen
19. 117 | Henne, Peter 99827962 7.07| 13.03| 15.01| 22.09| 27.89 20.10 (7,g)
ASC Freudenstadt
20. 28 | Hirschvogel, Hannes 99827867 | 10.44| 12.16| 16.40( 18.24| 21.21 22.60 (19.4)
Alpenrose Unterzeitlbach
21. 43 | Maier, Oliver 99827882 | 11.18| 12.04| 14.76| 24.35| 2594 23.22 (4,
SSV Bosingen
22. 24 | Keller, Marlies 99827862 7.07| 17.02( 62.93| 79.90| 80.45
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SV Seelfingen

Kiinkler, Oskar
SV Dietersweiler

Neidhart, Karin
SG Uster

Hildebrand, Felix
SSVg Brigachtal

Pitz, Rudolf
SV Aasen

Hofmeister, Karl-Heinz
SV Geislingen

Roth, Walter
SSV Bosingen

Hattler, Monika
SSV Boésingen

Deichner, Josef Boris
SG Stetten-Rems

Digeser, Josef
SGi Rottweil

Mei, Gotthard
SSV Bosingen

Schwarz, Roland
SV Trichtingen

Miiller, Werner
SSV Bosingen

Buchholz, Erwin
SV Lauterbach

Buchholz, Daniel
Vohrenbach

Kammerer, Heinz
SGes Schramberg

Weber, Klaus
SSV Bdsingen

Blank, Hermann
SGi Rottweil

Runtze, Anni
SSVg Brigachtal

Fetz, Gerhard

Ammerbucher Sportschiitzen
Mayer, Anne Ursula

SK Dachtel

Schmid, Uwe
SGes Schramberg

Bantle, Gerd
SSV Boésingen

Jablanofsky, Klaus
SV Essingen

Buchholz, Brigitte
SV Lauterbach

Meier, Werner
SG Uster

Frommer, Willi
SV Trichtingen
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35.69

24.33
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25.00 (11.4)

26.05 (9 g)
27.88 (107
29.30 (150

31.39 g5
32.45 (147
32.78 (11
34.00 (10,0
35.03 (150
36.51 (14.3)
36.51 (16.2)
37.39 (154
37.80 (174

38.15 g5
38.35 (124
38.95 (114
39.09 (17)
39.11 (15.0)

39.62 (19.2)

39.75 178)
41.04 (106
43.65 (17.0)
44.39 (10
50.00 (153
50.28 (53.0)

50.52 (16,5
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Hoch, Markus
SGes Oberndorf

Moser, Armin
SV Waldmdssingen

Barreira, Antonio
SG Uster

Mei, Luzia
Bosingen
Rapp, Horst
SV Trichtingen

WiBler, Klaus
SGi St. Georgen

Grieshaber, Sabine
SGes Schramberg

Kuhner, Markus
SGes Schramberg

Thieringer, Wolfgang
SSV Bosingen

Schmid, Jiirgen
SV Fluorn-Winzeln

Schwarzelbach, Michael
SSVg Brigachtal

Dold, Berthold
SGes Schramberg

Mei, Regina
Bosingen
Kammerer, Karl
SV Fluorn-Winzeln

Neugart, Dieter
SSVg Brigachtal

Grieshaber, Klaus
SGes Schramberg

Dold, Hubert
SGes Schramberg

Sackner, Peter
SG Neustadt

Keller, Horst
SV Seelfingen

Gliick, Harald
SV Waldmaossingen

Schneider, Herbert
SK Dachtel

Schollhammer, Axel
SV Trichtingen

Hofer, Dieter
SV Waldmdossingen

Maier, Alexandra
SSV Bésingen

Kappeler, Norbert
SGi Denkingen

Miiller, Helmut
SSV Bosingen

Zakrewski-Hofmann, Katharina
SG Neustadt

99828031

99827909

99827893

99828076

99828036

99827961

99827934

99827840

99827924

99828042

99827902

99827957

99828075

99827970

99827960

99827935

99827998

99828109

99827864

99828038

99827875

99827965

99827974

99827923

99827925

99828106

99828132

19.84

25.96

17.11

23.43

2473

27.16

23.34

29.61

27.29

17.72

32.64

29.73

17.11

13.41

32.38

30.47

38.07

33.01

24.83

32.64

39.01

42.63

45.27

43.17

45.27

45.48

53.25

31.06

28.16

40.60

34.71

33.54

31.62

36.67

31.89

35.60

45.65

33.13

36.40

49.81

54.78

38.28

42.00

38.83

50.32

58.69

51.80

50.24

47.43

46.52

56.08

57.48

57.42

57.89

35.90

54.57

71.84

41.62

42.00

32.00

46.32

45.79

94.36

47.53

88.09

37.48

51.24

60.74

42.43

47.16

39.39

54.33

59.81

56.94

54.03

80.23

51.22

70.03

60.67

65.00

66.17

74.27

55.78

77.78

53.22

47.80

33.10

49.72

48.30

152.47

60.46

93.05

38.27

58.24

75.59

42.63

47.80

42.04

60.44

68.50

69.93

62.93

111.87

63.97

84.17

85.23

159.01

69.36

81.04

58.21

79.81

56.51

50.32

37.73

54.78

70.85

153.16

68.00

93.77

56.00

60.87

82.80

45.54

58.05

42.19

64.28

82.97

77.48

78.74

121.49

70.72

95.71

88.29

174.72

80.89

50.90 (10.5)
54.12 (359)
57.71 (17.1)
58.14 (33 4)
58.27 34.7)
58.78 (7.1)
60.01 (233
61.50 (29.6)
62.89 (27.2)
63.37 (17.7)
65.77 (32.6)
66.13 (29.7)
66.92 (17.1)
68.19 (13.4)

70.66 (33.3)

72.47 304
76.90 (35.0)
83.33 (33
83.52 (4.5)
84.44 (3,.6)
89.25 (39.0)
90.06 (47.6)
91.79 45.2)
99.25 (431
102.75 45.2)
10290 (45.4)

111.14 (539)
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Weber, Thomas
SGes Dunningen

Wanke, Oxana
SV Waldmdssingen

Kuhn, Viktor
SV Trichtingen

Majer, Ralf
Bdsingen

Fehrenbacher, Rita
SV Waldmdssingen

Maier, Madeleine
SSV Bdsingen

Schaumann, Dietmar
SV Waldmossingen

Strittmatter, Beate
Bosingen

Stritt, Giinther
SSV Bésingen

Fehrenbacher, Armin
SV Weiler

Keller, Sven
SSV Bésingen

Langenbacher, Heiko
SGes Dunningen

Kimmich, Gerhard
SV Waldmdssingen

Miiller, Giinter
SV Herrenzimmern

Glunk, Armin
SV Fluorn-Winzeln

Spinner, Jochen
SV Fluorn-Winzeln

Burger, Jorg
SSV Aistaig

Sauter, Anton
SV Waldmdssingen

Fehrenbacher, Walter
SV Lauterbach

Drager, Anett
SGes Oberndorf

Marlander, Michael Matthias
SGes Oberndorf

Van Ryt, Hubert
SV Schwenningen

Frey, Thomas
ASC Freudenstadt

Rapp, Riidiger
SV Weiler

Pomorin, Christof
SV Trichtingen

Haller, Thomas
SV Villingendorf

Mauch, Nadine
SV Weiler

99828007

99827999

99827994

99827942

99828082

99827951

99827888

99827943

99828149

99828128

99828131

99828008

99827843

99827913

99828060

99827971

99828145

99827973

99828055

99828002

99828040

99828133

99828010

99828129

99827963

99828115

99828127

47.38

53.89

57.65

41.23

49.01

45.45

68.65

67.17

44.92

46.48

36.40

77.87

57.85

30.67

85.44

72.99

85.59

66.52

84.30

99.03

63.26

111.60

79.93

98.49

125.87

121.06

115.35

64.03

60.93

60.10

78.39

72.03

81.04

77.66

81.98

106.00

112.75

123.56

82.73

107.12

139.84

89.56

104.63

95.65

120.57

108.50

107.99

150.11

112.38

145.70

131.59

128.44

135.07

146.11

67.94

89.05

86.94

114.33

77.16

87.05

78.77

123.01

143.40

158.75

138.40

87.20

137.50

205.82

97.20

131.46

194.61

123.96

133.10

117.51

253.31

137.50

245.95

204.12

150.14

228.21

146.68

68.96

105.75

110.57

115.31

90.35

92.59

82.41

135.14

155.26

174.63

148.03

101.63

138.79

297.24

105.47

140.66

217.62

153.84

140.66

158.43

263.85

140.19

247.22

205.99

183.56

236.41

148.71

80.06

113.37

134.57

118.92

97.00

101.53

86.12

139.26

159.23

190.00

151.55

105.00

157.54

335.78

106.78

150.88

219.78

169.57

151.25

159.66

375.78

149.04

260.17

209.55

185.00

247.85

179.02

111.41 (475
114.82 534,
117.75 (576
119.62 47 5
121.04 49q
126.49 45 4
146.31 (456
149.15 (57 4
150.92 (440
159.23 (46.4)
159.96 (36 4
160.60 (77 g,
164.97 575
170.51 (396
175.00 (g5 4
177.62 (759,
181.24 g5 5
187.09 (46 5
192.80 (g4 3
207.02 (9q9)
213.37 (639)

223.98 (111.6)
225.63 (79.9)
230.08 (g5 4)

254.31 (125.9)

256.13 (121.0)




103. 105 | Ohnmacht, Alexander 99827949 | 124.33 | 141.35| 275.82 | 285.16 | 295.26 | 265.68 (124 .3)
SSV Bosingen

104. 160 | Langenbacher, Janet 99828006 | 139.63 | 179.23 | 209.74 | 227.84 | 240.86 | 318.86 (139.¢)
SGes Dunningen

105. 186 | Gicklhorn, Ronny 99828032 | 136.51 | 230.31 | 246.58 | 248.55 | 249.82 | 366.82 (134 5)
SGes Oberndorf

106. 141 | Sandrock, Heinz 99827986 | 107.52 | 283.86 | 321.40 | 360.26 | 370.36 | 391.38 (1¢7.5)
SV Trichtingen

107. 291 | Guarraci, Daniel 99828141 198.07 | 203.80 | 224.12 | 227.98 | 228.00 | 401.87 (19g.0)
SGi Rottweil

108. 300 | Stritt, Stefanie 99828150 | 177.22| 246.65 | 328.10 | 335.14 | 340.37 | 423.87 (177.2)
Bdsingen

109. 86 | Ruof, Giinter 99827927 | 222.57 | 225.52 | 246.00 | 270.52 | 288.44 | 448.09 (227 5)
SV Trichtingen

110. 151 | Heimburger, Horst 99827997 | 353.08 | 364.32 | 378.82 | 397.69 | 436.72 | 717.40 (353 q)
SV Herrenzimmern
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